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ÉCOLE ÉLÉMENTAIRE RICHARDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
2023/2024 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

 
ALL SUPPLIES SHOULD BE MARKED WITH PUPIL'S NAME 

 
ENGLISH PROGRAM - Updated March 1, 2023 

 
ITEM GR. 1 GR. 2 GR. 3 

Plastic Pencil Box  2 2 1 
5” Semi-Point Scissors 1   
7” Student Scissors (Cut-Rite)  1 1 
Staedtler HB Pencil No. 2 Package of 12 Pre sharpened 1 2 2 
Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Container 1 1 2 
White Vinyl Eraser 3 4 4 
Plastic Primary Ruler – cm only  1 1 
Computer paper 500 sheets 1 1 1 
Box of Facial Tissue 1 2 2 
Headphones  1 1 
Hilroy Duo Tangs (Red, Orange, Yellow, Green, Dark Blue, 
Light Blue, Purple, Black, Grey, White) plus 1 unlabelled 

  11 

Hilroy Duo Tangs (Red, Yellow, Green, Light Blue, 
Orange)  

5   

Hilroy Duo Tangs (Red, Orange, Yellow, Green, Purple)  5  
Hilroy Exercise Book ½ Plain and ½ Interlined - 72 pages 2 1  
Hilroy Exercise Book Plain - 72 pages 3 2 2 
Hilroy Exercise Book Interlined - 72 pages  1 2 
Hilroy Exercise Book Wide Ruled - 72 pages   2 
Hilroy Refill Ruled Paper - 200 sheets    
Hilroy Refill Plain Paper - 200 sheets   1 
Scrapbook  1   
Elmer’s Glue Sticks 40gm 4 4 4 
Elmer’s White School Glue 120 ml 1 1 1 
Crayola Wax Crayons 24’s 1 1 1 
Crayola Pencil Crayons Pre-Sharpened 24’s 1 1 1 
Crayola Thin Felt Markers 12’s 1   
Crayola Washable Fine Felt Markers 12’s  1 1 
Crayola Washable Thick Felt Markers 16’s 1 1 1 
Crayola Thick Felt Markers 16’s    
Water colour paint set of 12 1 1 1 
Highlighter   1 
Sharpie Black Marker - Fine 2 1 1 
Sharpie Black Ultra-Fine Point Marker   1 
Thick Black Whiteboard Marker  2  
Thin Black Whiteboard Marker    
Standard Black Whiteboard Marker 3   
Package of 4 Dry Erase Markers   1 
Ball Point Pen – Red Medium   1 
Ziploc Bag – Large – 27cm x 28cm  1 1 
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ÉCOLE ÉLÉMENTAIRE RICHARDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

2023/2024 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 
ALL SUPPLIES SHOULD BE MARKED WITH PUPIL'S NAME 

 
ENGLISH PROGRAM - Updated March 1, 2023 

 
ITEM GR. 4 GR. 5 GR. 6 GR. 7 

7” Student Scissors 1 1 1 1 
Crayola Felt Markers - 12’s THIN 1 1 1 1 
Crayola Pencil Crayons Pre-sharpened - 24’s 1 1 1 1 
Crayola Wax Crayons – 24’s 1    
Solar Calculator  1 1 1 
White Vinyl Eraser 4 3 2 2 
Hilroy Duo Tangs (Assorted Colours, Unlabelled)  7   
Hilroy Duo Tangs (Red, Blue, Green, Yellow, Purple, Black, 
Grey, Orange, White) 

  9 9 

Hilroy Duo Tangs (Unlabelled – red, orange, yellow, green, 
dark blue, light blue, purple, black, grey, white) plus 1 more 

11    

Hilroy Refill Ruled Paper – 200 sheets 1 2 2 2 
Hilroy Refill Plain Paper – 200 sheets     
Hilroy Exercise Book Ruled – 40 pages 8.5 x 11   4 4 
Hilroy Exercise Book Plain 72 pages 2    
Hilroy Exercise Book Wide Ruled – 72 pages   4    
Hilroy Exercise Book Interlined - 72 pages 1    
2” D Ring Vinyl Binder  1 1 1 
Metric Graph Book – 80 pages, 1cm squares   1 1 
Elmer’s Glue Sticks – 40gm 3 2 3 2 
Elmer’s White School Glue – 120ml 1  1 1 
Medium Ball Point Red Pen 2  3 3 
Medium Ball Point Blue Pen 2  3 3 
Medium Ball Point Black Pen  2 3 3 
Pilot Black Ultra-Fine Point Marker (Not Sharpie) 2 3   
Plastic Ruler 30cm/mm 1 1 1 1 
Plastic Pencil Box   8” x 5” 1 1 1 1 
Pencil Sharpener with Container 1 1 1 1 
Ziploc Bag – Large 27cm x 28cm 1 2   
Protractor (Plastic) 4”   1 1 
Highlighter (Different Colours) 2 2 4 4 
Hilroy Index Dividers Pkg of 5  2   
Hilroy Index Dividers Pkg of 8   1 1 
Box of Facial Tissue 2 1 1 1 
Headphones 1    
Set of Headphones (Ear Buds)  1 1 1 
Staedtler HB #2 Pencil, Pkg of 12’s pre-sharpened 3   1 
Dixon HB #2 Envirostick Pencil, Package of 10  1   
Package of 4 Dry Erase Markers 1    
Sharpie Black Ultra-Fine Point Marker   3 2 
Expo Dry Erase Markers, Black  4 4 4 
Sharpie Fine Point Marker, Black 1  2 2 
Mechanical Pencil w/4 refills (0.7mm)  3   
Mechanical Pencil w/6 refills (0.7mm)   3 3 
Coil Sketch Book 9”x12”   1 1 
Computer paper 500 sheets 1 1   
Water colour paint set of 12 1    
Crayola oil pastels – 16’s 1    


